• Repeater compatible
• Fully compliant to BS 5839-9:2021
• Integrated Assist Call and
acknowledge meeting BS 8300
• 1.2A Integral PSU
• Full duplex operation
• Wall mount enclosure
• Lockable handset cover

only answer local calls and cannot be used
as a site master.
Order codes	 Description
EVX-228N-0	 0 Line Master Station
EVX-228N-2	 2 Line Master Station
EVX-228N-4	 4 Line Master Station
EVX-228N-8	 8 Line Master Station
EVX-228N - 2 to 8 Line Master Station
A
ccessible System
s / Em
ergency Voice Com
m
unication
A
ccessible System
s / Em
ergency Voice Com
m
unication
Company Policy is one of continuous improvement, we reserve the right to change specification without prior notice
Protec House, Churchill Way, Nelson, Lancashire, BB9 6RT
The Protec EVX-228 is a self contained
enclosure housing a master handset, one
to four dual line cards, power supply &
battery charger and can be surface or flush
mounted (using the EVX-CBZ Bezel).